3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ i ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
SART INTERFACE ADAPTER D | ECR-17-007865 osJNE201T | TB | TE
NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION "eeb TYPE E | ECR-17-010152 12JuLy2011 | TB | TE
F ECR-18-012660 09AU62018 | M7 K/
21501821 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2150182-2 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
MECHANTICAL AND CRIMP
7-2150182-1 F TOOLING KIT MECHANTCAL
PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2150182-7 a TOOLING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2150182-1 C CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
D
- - - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
- - - 1803259-1 BUSHING, FLANGED 249
-l - - 2119641-1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
-] 2119082-8 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
EEEEEER 2079764~ | WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST | 243
APPLICATOR DATA AN - T 2119083 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
CRIMP S17¢ e - - -] 2119580 | MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
WIRE 11 40 S - -l - - 20634401 AIR FEED MODULE 238
T R 1-18028-0  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M8 192
INSUL|[2.29 mm [.090] F
BN - | T 1752354-1 STANDOFF , HOLD - DOWN 180
APPLAégSEEB%IONS L] R 6-993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
-] 8-22280-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
-] 1752353-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
R EEEREE 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION i I REFREF SIREERE NG, RETAIN, EXTERN, 5/76 CRESCENT lgi
- 994970 -7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC
TERMINAL NAME: . 110 SER.FASTON REC. TERMINAL NAME: 110 SER.FASTON REC. TERMINAL NAME: . 110 SER.FASTON REC. - RSF . e ST R Rl o
~ - ~ ’
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::}:,h INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::}:r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZ}:r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | . | B 3-03627-1 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
3.90-4.70 mm 185 IN] §§1.30*2.00 mm [.051-.079 IN] 3.90-4.70 mm 185 IN] [.30-2.00 mm [.051-.079 IN] 3.90-4.70 mm [N] QéW.SO*Z.OO mm [.051-.079 IN] 5 _ | 1 1 1 2119955-7 ASSY LUBRICATOR, END FEED 8/
TERMINAL ‘ (A)114-3118 - - TERMINAL ‘ (A)114-3118 - - TERMINAL A - - - 1 W W ] 455888-9 SPACER, CRIMPER 37
éggé CAEA?NON 00 7 7 éEEE CAEA?NON 7 7 7 éggé CAEAQNON 7 7 HEEERERE 1803607-2 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE [
-l 2222 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M3 X 10.0 70
TERMINALS APPLIED /&\ TERMINALS APPLIED /A\ TERMINALS APPLIED /o\ [ 21197401 | TAG, [DENTLFICATION 61
-l 2222 2168078~ | SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
ﬂf>1ii&2%Aﬂ (;ff;izggggw <;f Jii%gtgz ﬂf>1i2%i%Aﬁ Jf)?iimZ!Ai Jf)?iingAé ﬂf>1iim?%AZ Jf)?iingAz (gf ;ii%itgz TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL T T CIIET I OLDDOWN . TERWINAL %
(A) 160724-2 (B) 5-160303-2 (B) 6-160303-4 (A) 160366-2 (A) 1 7 - c |z f f ;122§22; igﬁg’gﬁﬁngEéi@ R;Hié MQAXXZQ : 2;§
(B) 5-160315-2 (B) 5-160303-3 (B) 5-160316-1 (A) 1603664 Py : oM, -
(A) 881505- 1 (B) 5-160303-6 (B) 5-160316-2 (h) 160366-6 S I e B 2" 18022795 SCR, HEA HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 29
(A) 881505-5 (B) 5-160303-7 (B) 5-160316-3 (A) 881504- il A R A W O 2063961-6 FEED FINGER 53
(B) 5-160303-9 (B) 6-160316-4 (A) 881504-5 -1 313133 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 ¥ 8 5T
-l 2222 [-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 56
WIRE @@ LEiJ CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT LSX WIRE @@ Igil CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT WIRE @3 igil CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT -2 12|27 5018030 -1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
SI/E mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SI/E r mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SI/E mm [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING -l 212|027 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
0.50mm?2 1.09+/-0.05 [.043+/-.002] 5.2 0.50mm? 1.09+¢/-0.05 [.043+/-.002] 5.2 0. 35mm? 0.95+/-0.03 [.037+/-.001] 6.7 - 1 W W W [-5018030-0 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
0.40mm?2 0.97+/-0.05 [.038+/-.002] 6.3 0.40mm?2 10.97+/-0.05 [.038+/-.002] 6.3 - -] - 2119792-6 PAWL, EF, AIR 51
0.30mm?2 0.91+/-0.05 [.036+/-.002] 7.0 0. 35mm?2 0.94+/-0.05 [.037+/-.002] 6.6 - 2 1] 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
0. 30mm?2 0.91+/-0.05 [.036+/-.002] 7.0 - | - w -] 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
L] - - -] 2119653~ FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
EEEEEER 2119655-5 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 46
-] 18036021 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND B R R B B 180787 WASHER . FLAT REC M4 33
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. ’ ’
-2 22|02 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 311 &
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 180. -l 2222 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 29
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. N R R R 510639 ] STRIPPER (MACHINING) >
/AN CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE CUam ~ 22|22 | 1-2168083-5 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 30 g
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRe DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING - T 1752371-9 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER -] 240825-6 PLATE, STRIP HOLD DOWN 23
/5\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE 1O ITHE CRIMP TOOLING, -2l 2|22 2-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION e
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. i L R R 1803c92- | DRAG 2
/6\ THIS CRIMP PARAMETER 1S PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. -] 1803152-3 STRIP GUIDE, REAR 19
[T HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND 1S CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS A N N B [803151-3 STRIP GUIDE. FRONT 3
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE ’
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION; HOWEVER, IT HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO - 4141414 1-2079383-1 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 12) I
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY NI - T 111111 240833-6 PLATE. REAR SHEAR 1
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO B B B R 0645 SPACER  SHEAR PLATE o
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION ’
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR N - T 690796-2 PLATE-FRONT SHEAR MINI APPLICATOR 9
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. A5 SUCH, 11 1S HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER 1T, T 117 1333013 VIl COMBINATION 8
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC W ’
APPLICATION. | - | (R 240651-9 BLADE, SLUG |
S R R - - 6
7. ggéiaéNifE?éﬁ}ggogggERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER N T T N I ST 5
-] 238011-2 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
NI 221 ]] 3-1633961-2 | CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
e - - ’
UNLL 22 1] 3-1633730-2 | CRIMPER, WIRE 1
-77-72-71-2]-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION oo
T R R S o ZoTEB20T2 — T8 Conmectint
K.HUANG — Y
C% . 29FEB201? > iyigf Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS: OTHERNI SE SPEC D APVD 29FEB2012 | NAmME
ATLANTIC VERSION :
i o 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC )
(Pacific version shown on sheefs 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) i S :
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2W5OW82 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | OFA e F

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

) - REF
u‘&@%‘ FEED TYPE

il ECHANICAL

i
|

iy M
I

— —
—

LT

— 15.94£0.5

REF
RAM AND HOLDDOWN Scl-UP

—— (@

®,Cj
L

\
O

O <®

A

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

29FEB20T12 C )

SHOULD BE CONTACTED DWKNHUANG TE COHH@CHVHY
CHSK . 29FEB201°2 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD CIFEB2012 [NamME
mm S X1 Ocean End Feed
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE ATLANT I C VE RS I ON ?Etg i: PRODﬁ CCCCCCC App“CO%OF
T Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 e ’
MECHANICAL (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) poits U s : S D
00ST FEED PRE FEED ATR FEED MATERIAL — [FINISH ] WEIGHT B A‘ 00779 @:2150182
Customer Accessible Production Drawing  [>*F P p) OFA e F

| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 / 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 | PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER T
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2150182-1 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2150182-2 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2150182-7 C CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
-] 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
-] 1803259-1 BUSHING, FLANGED 249
-1 2119082-8 CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
-] 2079764 WASHER . WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
APPLICATOR DATA Zﬁl -] l 2119083~ 1 RETAINER, I[NSULATION DIAL géig
-] - 2119580- ] MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY
iffgg) o SISEO55J T;PE -1 - 2063440 | ATR FEED MODULE 238
TSIREEE il ST - - 1-18028-0 WASHER FLAT, REG M8 192
e - a4 2079383-9 SCR, BHSC. RoHS (M6 X 20) 186
APPLAégsgggiglONS M N - | 1] ] 1752354-1 STANDOFF HOLD-DOWN 180
-] 6-993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
-] 8-22280-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
-] 1752353-72 GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
-] 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 7 7 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 177
TERMINAL NAME: 110 SER.FASTON REC. TERMINAL NAME: 110 SER.FASTON REC. TERMINAL NAME: 110 SER.FASTON REC. g REFREF e e h el K lgé
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:iﬂzf INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:iﬂg* INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:iﬂg* INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - ] - 119641 0 D CAM "R TEED 57
3.90-4.70 mm [.154-.185 INJ 1.30-2.00 mm [.051-.079 IN] 3.90-4.70 mm [.154- 185 INJ 1.30-2.00 mm [.051-.079 [N] 3.90-4.70 wm [.154- 185 INJ 1 .30-2.00 mm [.051-.079 IN] T IETIEEE SRR TR 14
LorLILA IO pPRLILATION APPLILATION 1ﬁl -] 2119655-6 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 141
SPECIFICATION (BY114-20109 SPECIFICATION - SPECIFICATION ’
-] 1803518- 1 RAM ASSEMBLY, EF PACIFIC 140
TERMINALS APPUEDA TERMINALS APPUEDA TERMINALS APPUEDA - 1 1 3-23627-7 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S\ - | T ] 11995972 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, END FEED &4
(h) 160724-1 (B) 51603031 (B) 6-160303-2 (h) 1603661 (h) 1601731 (h) 1601732 (h) 1601734 (h) 1601736 (C) 5-160303-2 sl I 455888 -9 SPACER, CRIMPER 82
(A) 1607242 (B) 5-160303-2 (B) 6-160303-4 (A) 160366-2 (A) 16 - 1803607-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
(B) 5-160315-2 (B) 5-160303-3 (B) 5-160316-| (A) 160366-4 -l 27 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M3 X 10.0 /0
(A) 881505-1 (B) 5-160303-6 (B) 5-160316-2 (A) 160366-6 -] 2119740~ TAG IDENTIFICATION 67
(A) 881505-5 (B) 5-160303-7 (B) 5-160316-3 (A) 881504-1 -1 2] 2 2168078 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
(B) 5-160303-9 (B) 6-160316-4 (A) 881504-5 - 1 1901681-5 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 65
: WIRE b= |CRIMP HEIGHT @ | CRIMP HELGHT WIRE L |CRIMP HEIGHT @) ||ChlMn HELGHT B 216640079 | oHto, LOW HEAD, Rofls, M4 X c0 04
WIRE teg|CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HETGHT ST7ZE = [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING ST7E = | [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING - 5-18022-5 [ SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
® = ) T mm T mm
SI/E . mm [INCH] 2= | REFERENCE SETTING - - 1 5063961-6 FEED FINGER 58
o — 0 50mm? 1 09+/-0.05 [.043+/- 002] 5.7 0 35mm? 0.95+4/-0.03 [.037+/-.007] 6 7
0. 40mm? 0.97+/-0.05 [.038+/-.002] 6.3 0 3507 90 05 [ 031t/ 000 -~ - 1272 1-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 10 56
0. 30mme 0.81+/-0.05 [.036%/-.002] r.0 0.30mm? 0. 91+/-0 05 [ 0364/- 007] 70 - | 2] 7 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
-1 2] 2 986965-8 NUT, LOCK HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
-] 1-5018030-0 | NUT, HEX, REG. RoHS, M3.5 57
-1 - 2119792-6 PAWL  EF. AIR 5
-1 ]2 180239 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
[ 1] - - 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
-] 18036021 SCR. BHSC, RoHS (M8 ¥ 25) 4
- LT T 1-18028-2 WASHER . FLAT, REG M4 33
zf: RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - 27 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 3]
Zﬁl REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND A SREELEN SLR, SHT HD CAP, RoHy, M4 X 8.0 29
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. ) - ] 1 240639-1 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 2
Lfl -1 22 1-2168083-5 | SCR. SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 30 25
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 180. *WARNING I I 7553719 SUATE STRIP GUIDE oW
APPLE PART NUMBER 2-a3419-6 LOCTITE 1O THREADS OF - LTEM 2ac. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING T 240825-6 PLATE. STRIP HOLD DOWN 03
/A\ CRIMP HETGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER -1 202 2-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, - l l 1:82?2;; giéﬁp ST T %8
ZLTWMWMLUWKAWISRRMWMMD. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. — T STEE o o T
Zﬁ: THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. zfl — R PLATE, REAR SHEAR I
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND 1S CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS i 1-240645-1 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER 1S NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE N 690796 -2 PLATE-FRONT SHEAR MINI APPLICATOR 9
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION: HOWEVER, IT HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO T EEETIEE T COME AT IOn 3
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY !
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO -] 240651 -9 BLADE, SLUG ]
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION E - - 3
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR
FITNESS FOR PARTICULARPURPOSE. /S SUCH, 1T IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER - 1 1 240641-8 SPACER 5
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC R 238011 -2 3L0CK, CRIMPER SPACER /
APPLICATION. zﬁl Pl 3-1633961-2 | CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER N - - D
DOCUMENT,  101-35000. AN 3-1633730-2 | CRIMPER, WIRE 1
-77-22-21]  PART NO DESCRIPTION !
ZSTEBZ0T — T8 Conmectint
K. HUANG G Y
CHSK . 29FEB2OT? (G TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONS OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 29FEB2012 | NaME
PACTFIC VERSION .
Do T Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC ]
, , 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES . .
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT /X ‘ O O 7 7 9 (EE;E:]2 w 5 O w 8 2 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET e

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

. i
SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

I ‘

A CEED TYPE

|

MECHANLTCAL

— 15.940.5

LT
/Ei

RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP

CAM POSTTTONS

iijij\jTROKE

29FEB20T12

WEER) 1ZaTIoN DWFQ,HUANG :)TE TE Connectivity
CHK 29FEB2OT12 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
E

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONIC
IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLLING ENGINEERING ORGANIZA
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION.
: S. X1
/\ DIMENSIONS: |  TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 29FEB2012 |nAm

mm W%égwﬁ Ocean End Feed
T Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 é@} Vi b Applicator
MECHANICAL MECHANTICAL | | T = PECTRITS LT )
50ST FEED ST (Aflantic version shown on sheefs | of 4 & 2 of 4) {::}%ié L 7 I ___
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT } A ‘ 00779 @:2150182
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F P 4 OFA e F

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




